
 
 

Between Friday 26th March and Thursday 15th April 2021 
 

Class 1  

Theo H Will be 5 on Monday 12th April 

Thea R Will be 5 on Tuesday 13th April  

  

Class 2 

Reuben H Will be 7 on Sunday 4th April 

William C Will be 6 on Tuesday 13th April 

  

Class 3 

Cody O Will be 9 on Thursday 1st April 

Niamh B Will be 9 on Sunday 4th April 

Gaia D Will be 9 on Monday 5th April 

Amelia M Will be 8 on Thursday 9th April  

Class 4 

Jacob L Will be 9 on Monday 5th April 

Sam R Will be 10 on Sunday 11th April 

  

Class 5 
Joshua B Will be 11 on Friday 2nd April 

  

  

 


